

Form **PTO-1594** 

(Rev. 10/02)

01-30-2004



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	5832 <del>9</del>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  DBS Management Group, Inc.  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other  Execution Date: 01/10/2004	Limited Partnership
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,129,522
Additional number(s) attached Yes V No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Kenneth J. Hovet	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:Nordman, Cormany, Hair et al P.O. Box 9100	8. Deposit account number:
City: Oxnard State: CA Zip:93031-9100	
9. Signature.	
Kenneth J. Hovet  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cove	January 12, 2004 gnature Date grater sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

01/29/2004 MGETACHE 0000048 2129522 DI FC 8521 40.00 OP

DBS MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, DBS Management Group, Inc., a California corporation having an

address of 4031 Alken, Bldg. B-4, Bakersfield, California 93308 ("DBS"), was the owner

by assignment of all the right, title and interest of the mark WESTERN OUTLAW and

U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,129,522 (Trademark);

WHEREAS, Western Hardhat International, Inc., a California corporation,

having an address of 4031 Alken, Bldg. B-4, Bakersfield, California 93308, acquired

all right, title and interest to the Trademark and the goodwill of the business

symbolized thereby, pursuant to an August 16, 2002 Bill of Sale and Assignment

Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which

is hereby acknowledged, DBS has sold, transferred, assigned, and by these presents

does nunc pro tunc sell, transfer, assign and forever quitclaim unto Western Hardhat

International, Inc., and its successors and assigns, all of its right, title and interest in

and to said Trademark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the

Trademark.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, DBS Management Group, Inc. has caused these

presents to be signed nunc pro tunc this 10th day of January, 2004.

DBS MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC.

President

#ODMA\WORLDOX\H;\WDOC\$\14859\001\AGT\10170869.WPD

RECORDED: 01/14/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002904 FRAME: 0827